 MONTES

MOTOR PERIODIC CURRENT DATA FORM

	MOTOR NAME
	NO
	LABEL VALUES
	THERMIC
	CONTROL
	CONTROL
	CONTROL
	CONTROL

	
	
	 KW
	I
	RPM

	Set value
	date
	Actual

current
	date
	Actual

current
	date
	Actual

current
	date
	Actual

current

	
	1
	0.18
	0.55
	1400
	0.6A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	0.25
	0.88
	860
	0.63A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	1.1
	3.3
	920
	2.4 A
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